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Women / 51 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Paredes513
United Elite

9.550 9.400 9.3759.475 37.800
1 4T 4 3T 1 

1 

Shae St. John453
TAAG

9.250 9.100 9.3759.650 37.375
8 9 2 3T 2 

2 

Briana Escobedo338
NOVA

9.375 9.400 9.4509.075 37.300
6T 4T 12 1 3 

3 

Elle Wood115
Achievers

9.500 9.150 9.4258.925 37.000
2T 8 15 2 4 

4 

Chaise Collins340
NOVA

9.200 9.400 9.1009.250 36.950
9T 4T 8T 9T 5 

5 

Erin Copeland469
Texas Best

9.150 9.525 8.9009.325 36.900
11T 3 7 13T 6 

6 

Alexis Spicer515
United Elite

9.400 8.850 9.1009.500 36.850
5 14T 3 9T 7 

7 

Anna Stephenson468
Texas Best

9.050 9.625 9.2008.950 36.825
14T 1 14 8 8 

8 

Angelee DeJesus363
Plano Aerobats

9.050 9.575 9.0009.175 36.800
14T 2 10 12 9 

9 

Brinlee Leinweber516
United Elite

9.200 8.850 9.2259.400 36.675
9T 14T 6 7 10 

10 

Emmy Brozak366
Plano Aerobats

9.375 8.950 8.8509.450 36.625
6T 11T 5 15T 11 

11 

McKenna Moran514
United Elite

8.825 8.950 9.0509.725 36.550
18 11T 1 11 12 

12 

Anaiyah Walker367
Plano Aerobats

9.450 8.650 9.2509.100 36.450
4 16 11 6 13 

13 

Annalise Torres339
NOVA

9.150 9.300 8.6009.000 36.050
11T 7 13 17T 14 

14 

Kendall Twitty365
Plano Aerobats

9.000 8.925 8.9008.800 35.625
16 13 16 13T 15 

15 

Marissa Nalls247
Gymnastic World

8.875 8.500 9.3508.375 35.100
17 17 17 5 16 

16 

Elizabeth Tobaben364
Plano Aerobats

9.150 7.950 8.6009.250 34.950
11T 18 8T 17T 17 

17 

Cassidy Ueckert442
Stars

9.500 9.000 8.8507.400 34.750
2T 10 18 15T 18 

18 
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